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@ TaylorsMartin, Lie

— AUCTIONEERS —

Tayl or & Martin,
PRI CE LI STI NG BY TYPE LOT#
SALE: 2025058 12/04/2025 FORT WORTH

LLC

M LES/ HOURS BRANDED NON
CPR

CORPORATE OFFICE: 1865 N. Airport Road, Fremont, NE 68025 -+ Mailing: PO. Box 349, Fremont, NE 68026 + Phone: (402) 721-4500 -+

579 ULTRACAB
579

579

579

579

579

579

T- 680

T- 680

579 EPI Q
579 EPI Q

T- 680

T- 680
CASCADI A126
CASCADI A126
CASCADI A126
CASCADI A126
CASCADI A126
CASCADI A126
CASCADI A126
CASCADI A126

DETRO T DD15
DETRO T DD15
DETRO T DD13
VOLVO D13
NAVI STAR A26
MACK MP8
MACK  MP8
CUW NS X15
PACCAR MX-13
PACCAR MX-13
DETROT 12.7
DETRO T DD15
DETRO T DD15
DETRO T DD15
DETRO T DD15
DETRO T DD15
DETRO T DD15

LI TER

M D- ROCF SLEEPER

H G+ ROOF SLEEPER
UNI BI LT H GH ROOF
UN BI LT H GH ROCF

H G+ ROOF SLEEPER
H G+ ROOF SLEEPER
RAI SED ROCF SLEEP

SKY- Rl SE SLEEPER
SKY- Rl SE SLEEPER
SKY- Rl SE SLEEPER
H - Rl SE SLEEPER
RAI SED ROCOF SLEEP
RAI SED ROCF SLEEP

UNI BI
UN BI

H G+ ROOF SLEEPER
RAI SED ROCF SLEEP
RAI SED ROCOF SLEEP
RAI SED ROCF SLEEP
RAI SED ROCF SLEEP

STAND- UP SLEEPER
STAND- UP SLEEPER
H G+ ROOF SLEEPER
H G+ ROOF SLEEPER

RAI SED ROCF SLEEP
RAI SED ROCOF SLEEP
RAI SED ROCF SLEEP
RAI SED ROCF SLEEP
RAI SED ROCOF SLEEP
RAI SED ROCF SLEEP
RAI SED ROCF SLEEP

RTLO 18918B TR
PO 18F112C TRA
EEO 16F112C12
EEOC 16F112C12
EEO 16F112C TR
EEO 16F112C TR
EEO 16F112C TR
EEO 16F112C TR
EEO 16F112C TR
EEO 16F112C TR
EEO 18F112C TR
EEO 18F112C TR
Dr12 TRANSM SS
VOLVO | - SH FT
EEO 17F112C TR
EEC 17F112C TR
EEOQ 17F112C TR
EEO 17F112C TR
Dr12 TRANSM SS
DIr12 TRANSM SS
VOLVO | - SH FT
VOLVO | - SH FT
EEOQ 17F112C TR
EEO 17F112C TR
PO 16F112C TRA
PO 16F112C TRA
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
DIr12 TRANSM SS
FO 16E313A- MHP
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
VOLVO | - SH FT
EEO 17F112C TR
MACK MDRI VE
MACK MDRI VE
EEO 17F112C TR
RTLO 16913A TR
EEO 17F112C TR
RTX-16710C TRA
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS

Fax: (678) 868-5660

797, 000
725, 000
728, 000
733, 000
736, 000
456, 000
550, 000
491, 000
488, 000
295, 000
355, 000
572, 000
350, 000
499, 000
535, 000
459, 000
462, 000
728, 000
786, 000
581, 000
591, 000
455, 000
454, 000
508, 000
706, 000
504, 000
620, 000
723, 000
206, 000
508, 000
244,000
390, 000
322, 000
540, 000
633, 000
368, 000
266, 000
605, 000
931, 000
949, 000
909, 000
842, 000
985, 000

11, 000
16, 000

+ Website: www.taylorandmartin.com
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Tayl or & Martin,

LLC

PRI CE LI STI NG BY TYPE/ LOT#

2025058 12/04/2025 FORT WORTH

110

CORPORATE OFFICE: 1865 N. Airport Road, Fremont, NE 68025 -+ Mailing: PO. Box 349, Fremont, NE 68026 + Phone: (402) 721-4500 -+

VOLVO CONV
I NTER CONV
I NTER CONV
I NTER CONV
I NTER CONV
PETE CONV
KENW  CONV

VAL 300
579 ULTRACAB
CORONADO

389 ULTRACAB EXTENDE
389 ULTRACAB EXTENDE

386 ULTRACAB
FLD12064T CLASSI C
CASCADI A126
579

CASCADI A126
VAL 670
TRANSTAR 8600
TRANSTAR 8600
RH613

LT625

378

T- 600

DD15
DD15
DD15
DD13

DETRA T
DETRO T
DETRO T
DETRO T DD13
DETRO T DD15
VOLVO D13
CUMW NS X15
CUW NS X15
CUW NS X15
CUMW NS X15
CUW NS X15
CUWM NS X15
NAVI STAR A26
MACK  MP8
PACCAR MX-13
PACCAR MX- 13
DETRO T DD13
DETRO T DD13
DETRO T DD13
DETRO T DD13
MACK  MP8
VOLVO D13
VOLVO D13
CUW NS | SX15

DETROT 12.7 LITER

CATERPI LLAR 3406E
CUWM NS | SX
CATERPI LLAR C13

DETROT 12.7 LITER

DETRO T DD15

CUW NS X15
DETRO T DD15
VOLVO D13

NAVI STAR N13

NAVI STAR N13

NAVI STAR A26
CUW NS X15
CATERPI LLAR 3406
DETRO T SERES 60

63
62

SKY- Rl SE SLEEPER
SKY- Rl SE SLEEPER
H - Rl SE SLEEPER
H - R SE SLEEPER
H - Rl SE SLEEPER
H - Rl SE SLEEPER

STAND- UP SLEEPER
H G+ ROCF SLEEPER

M D- R SE SLEEPER

UNI BI LT H GH ROOF
RAI SED ROOF SLEEP
UNI BI LT STAND UP
STAND- UP SLEEPER
UNI BI LT STAND- UP
RAI SED ROCF SLEEP
RAI SED ROCF SLEEP
ULTRALCFT SLEEPER
RAI SED ROCF SLEEP

UNI BI LT STAND- UP
FLAT- TCP SLEEPER

Dr12 TRANSM SS
FRO 16210C TRA
VOLVO | - SH FT
EEC 17F112C TR
EEO 17F112C TR
FAOM 15810C- EA
FAOW 15810C EA
FAOM 15810C- EA
FAOM 15810C- EA
FAOWt 15810C EA
MACK MDRI VE

10 SPEED TRANS
EEC 17F112C TR
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
DI12 TRANSM SS
RTLO 16913A TR
VALVO | - SH FT
VOLVO | - SH FT
FR-15210B TRAN
10 SPEED TRANS
RTLO 18918B TR
13 SPEED TRANS
RTO- 16910V- DR
13 SPEED TRANS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
18 SPEED TRANS
DIr12 TRANSM SS
VOLVO | - SH FT
10 SPEED TRANS
10 SPEED TRANS
AUTOVATI C TRAN
AUTOVATI C TRAN
10 SPEED TRANS
10 SPEED TRANS

Fax: (678) 868-5660

M LES/ HOURS BRANDED NON PRI CE
TITLE OCPR
913, 000 16, 000. 00
942, 000 16, 500. 00
957, 000 16, 500. 00
534, 000 28, 500. 00
570, 000 27,500. 00
506, 000 28, 500. 00
485, 000 28, 500. 00
528, 000 30, 500. 00
159, 000 45, 000. 00
309, 000 41, 000. 00
276, 000 42,000. 00
413, 000 17, 000. 00
356, 000 21, 000. 00
282, 000 18, 000. 00
714,000 17, 500. 00
555, 000 30, 000. 00
550, 000 30, 000. 00
574, 000 20, 500. 00
573, 000 20, 500. 00
614, 000 19, 000. 00
641, 000 19, 000. 00
337, 000 11, 000. 00
437,000 24, 000. 00
557, 000 17, 500. 00
749, 000 16, 000. 00
600, 000 16, 000. 00
614, 000 16, 000. 00
351, 000 18, 500. 00
547, 000 15, 000. 00
528, 000 26, 000. 00
714,000 19, 500. 00
445, 000 10, 000. 00
939, 000 14, 500. 00
961, 000 44, 000. 00
617, 000 53, 000. 00
789, 000 28, 000. 00
1, 235, 000 7,500. 00
282, 000 15, 500. 00
Y 19, 000.00
285, 000 80, 000. 00
814, 000 20, 000. 00
725, 000 16, 500. 00
182, 000 8, 500. 00
167, 000 8, 000. 00
355, 000 4, 000. 00
393, 000 19, 000. 00
1,211, 000 6, 000. 00
745, 000 4, 500. 00

+ Website: www.taylorandmartin.com



EQRO811
12/°04/ 25
14: 27: 44

@ TaylorsMartin, Lie

— AUCTIONEERS —

Tayl or & Martin,

LLC

PRI CE LI STI NG BY TYPE/ LOT#

2025058 12/04/2025 FORT WORTH

M LES/ HOURS BRANDED NON

TITLE OCPR

73 1 NCH H - R SE SLEEPER
72 | NCH RAI SED ROOF SLEEP
73 | NCH SKY- Rl SE SLEEPER
73 1 NCH SKY- Rl SE SLEEPER
73 I NCH SKY- R SE SLEEPER

T -

513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
544
545
548
549

CORPORATE OFFICE: 1865 N. Airport Road, Fremont, NE 68025 -+ Mailing: PO. Box 349, Fremont, NE 68026 + Phone: (402) 721-4500 -+

KENW
PETE
FRTL
FRTL CONV
VOLVO CONV
FRTL CONV
VOLVO CONV
VALVO CONV
VOLVO CONV
VOLVO CONV
VOLVO CONV
I NTER CONV
GREAT REEFR

SALE:
EQUI PMENT DESCRI PTI ON
PROSTAR+122 CUW NS | SX15
CASCADI A126 DETRO T DD15
LT625 CUW NS X15
LT625 CUMW NS X15
LT625 CUWM NS X15
VAR 640 VOLVO D13
CASCADI A126 DETRO T DD13
CASCADI A126 DETRO T DD13
CASCADI A126 DETRO T DD13
VNL 300 VOLVO D13
VAL 300 VOLVO D13
LT625 CUW NS X15
LT625 CUW NS X15
CASCADI A126 DETRO T DD13
CASCADI A116 DETRO T DD13
CASCADI A116 DETRO T DD13
CASCADI A125 DETRO T DD13
VAL 300 VOLVO D13
VNL 300 VOLVO D13
LT625 NAVI STAR A26
LT625 NAVI STAR A26
LT625 NAVI STAR A26
LT625 NAVI STAR A26
LT625 NAVI STAR A26
LT625 NAVI STAR A26
LT625 NAVI STAR A26
LT625 NAVI STAR A26
T- 680 CUMW NS X15
T- 680 CUWM NS X15
CASCADI A126 DETRO T DD13
CASCADI A125 DETRO T DD13
T- 680 CUW NS | SX15
T- 680 CUW NS | SX15
PROSTAR+122 CUM NS | SX
LT625 CUWM NS X15
T- 680 PACCAR MX-13
567 ULTRACAB CUW NS X15
CASCADI A126 DETRO T DD15
CASCADI A126 DETRO T DD13
VNL 780 VOLVO D13
CASCADI A125 CUW NS | SX15
VAL 760 VOLVO D13
VNL 760 VOLVO D13
VNL 760 VOLVO D13
VAL 760 VOLVO D13
VNL 760 VOLVO D13
LT625 CUWM NS X15

53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER CARRIER X4 7500 UNI T

76
76

76
76
73
73
76

72

72

73

I NCH

H G+ ROOF SLEEPER
H G+ ROOF SLEEPER
H G+ ROOF SLEEPER
H G+ ROOF SLEEPER
H - R SE SLEEPER
SKY- Rl SE SLEEPER
H G+ ROOF SLEEPER
UNI BI LT STAND- UP
RAI SED ROCF SLEEP

RAI SED ROCF SLEEP

SKY- Rl SE SLEEPER

AUTOVATI C TRAN
DIr12 TRANSM SS
EEO 17F112C TR
EEC 17F112C TR
EEO 17F112C TR
VOLVO | - SH FT

Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
VALVO | - SH FT

VOLVO | - SH FT

EEO 17F112C TR
EEC 17F112C TR
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
DIr12 TRANSM SS
VOLVO | - SH FT

VOLVO | - SH FT

FAOM 15810C- EA
FAOM 15810C- EA
FAOW 15810C EA
FAOM 15810C- EA
FAOM 15810C- EA
FAOW 15810C EA
FAOM 15810C- EA
FAOM 15810C- EA
EEC 17F112C TR
EEO 17F112C TR
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
EEO 17F112C TR
FAOM 15810S- EC
FRO- 16210C TRA
AUTOVATI C TRAN
AUTOVATI C TRAN
RTLO 18918B TR
Dr12 TRANSM SS
Dr12 TRANSM SS
FRO- 16210C TRA
FR-15210B TRAN
VOLVO | - SH FT

VALVO | - SH FT

VOLVO | - SH FT

VOLVO | - SH FT

VOLVO | - SH FT

AUTOVATI C TRAN

Fax: (675) 868-5660

461, 000
349, 000
304, 000
273, 000
331, 000
376, 000
288, 000
292, 000
318, 000
161, 000
216, 000
237, 000
638, 000
268, 000
299, 000
209, 000
309, 000
219, 000
278, 000
140, 000
253, 000
206, 000
735, 000
729, 000
477,000
330, 000
771, 000
1,128, 000
664, 000
853, 000
507, 000
182, 000
863, 000
429, 000
1,138, 000
872, 000
642, 000
714,000
622, 000
647, 000
667, 000
359, 000
5, 607

35, 500
53, 500

+ Website: www.taylorandmartin.com
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EQR0811 Taylor & Martin, LLC PAGE 4

12/ 04/ 25 PRI CE LI STI NG BY TYPE LOT#

14: 27: 44 SALE: 2025058 12/04/2025 FORT WORTH

TYPE LOT # YEAR MAKE CLASS EQUI PMENT DESCRI PTI ON M LES/ HOURS BRANDED NON PRI CE

TITLE OPR

T - 2 2023 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER CARRI ER X4 7300 UNI'T 8, 028 42, 500. 00
T - 3 2021 VANQU REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER THERMD KI NG PRECEDENT C-600 UNI T 16, 025 26, 000. 00
T - 4 2018 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM WEDGE REEFER CARRIER X4 7300 UNIT 13, 563 13, 000. 00
T - 5 2017 UTILlI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM WEDCGE REEFER THERMD KI NG PRECEDENT S-600 UNI T 17,994 13, 000. 00
T - 6 2017 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM WEDCGE REEFER THERMO KI NG PRECEDENT S-600 UNI' T 17, 642 13, 000. 00
T - 7 2017 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM WEDGE REEFER CARRIER X4 7300 UNIT 18, 671 10, 000. 00
T - 8 2017 GREAT REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER THERMO KI NG PRECEDENT S-600 UNI' T 17, 263 14, 500. 00
T - 9 2017 GREAT REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER THERMD KI NG PRECEDENT S-600 UNI T 16, 222 15, 000. 00
T- 13 2013 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM WEDGE REEFER CARRI ER X2 2500A UNIT 23, 896 6, 000. 00
T- 14 2013 GREAT REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER CARRI ER X2 2500A UNI T 20, 375 5, 500. 00
T- 15 2013 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM WEDGE REEFER CARRI ER X2 2100A UNIT 35, 905 6, 500. 00
T- 16 2012 UTI LI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM WEDGE REEFER CARRI ER X2 2500A UNIT 20, 749 6, 500. 00
T- 17 2011 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER CARRI ER X2 2500A UNI T 20, 849 4,500. 00
T- 18 2010 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM WEDGE REEFER CARRI ER X2 2500A UNI T 24,536 3, 500. 00
T- 19 2010 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM WEDGE REEFER CARRI ER 2500A UNI T 23,988 3, 500. 00
T- 20 2010 UTILlI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM WEDCGE REEFER CARRIER X2 2100 UNIT 27,542 3, 500. 00
T- 21 2008 CGREAT REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER CARRIER ULTRA UNIT 1, 500. 00
T- 22 2006 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER THERMD KI NG SB-210 UNI T 16, 470 4, 000. 00
T- 23 2005 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER CARR ER ULTRA UNIT 2,212 2, 000. 00
T- 24 2023 VANGU VAN 53FT. ALUM NUM VAN 17, 500. 00
T- 25 2023 VANGQU VAN 53FT. ALUM NUM VAN 17, 500. 00
T- 26 2023 VANGU VAN 53FT. ALUM NUM VAN 17, 500. 00
T- 27 2022 ATRO VAN 53FT. PLATE VAN 19, 500. 00
T- 28 2022 ATRO VAN 53FT. PLATE VAN 19, 500. 00
T- 29 2022 ATRO VAN 53FT. PLATE VAN 17, 000. 00
T- 30 2021 VANGQU VAN 53FT. ALUM NUM VAN 16, 000. 00
T- 31 2020 VANGQU VAN 53FT. PLATE VAN 13, 000. 00
T- 33 2016 VANGU VAN 53FT. PLATE VAN 8, 000. 00
T- 34 2016 VANGU VAN 53FT. PLATE VAN 8, 000. 00
T- 35 2016 UTILI VAN 48FT. ALUM NUM VAN 5, 000. 00
T- 36 2016 UTILI VAN 48FT. ALUM NUM VAN 5, 000. 00
T- 37 2015 GREAT VAN 48FT. ALUM NUM VAN 5, 000. 00
T- 38 2014 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 8, 500. 00
T- 39 2014 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 9, 000. 00
T- 40 2014 VANGU VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 9, 000. 00
T- 41 2014 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 9, 000. 00
T- 44 2008 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 5, 000. 00
T- 46 2007 GREAT VAN 53FT. ALUM NUM VAN 2, 500. 00
T - 47 2007 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 4, 000. 00
T - 48 2006 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 4,000. 00
T- 49 2004 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 2, 000. 00
T- 50 2004 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE HD VAN 4, 000. 00
T- 51 2004 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 3, 000. 00
T- 52 1995 STOUG VAN 53FT. ALUM NUM VAN 1, 500. 00
T- 53 2023 FONTA LOABY  55FT. 83, 000. 00
T- 54 2020 BENSO DROPD  53FT. ALUM NUM DRCP DECK 26, 000. 00
T- 55 2018 MAC DROPD  48FT. ALUM NUM DRCP DECK 25, 500. 00
T- 56 2018 VAC DROPD  48FT. ALUM NUM DROP DECK 25, 500. 00

CORPORATE OFFICE: 1865 N. Airport Road, Fremont, NE 68025 -+ Mailing: PO. Box 349, Fremont, NE 68026 + Phone: (402) 721-4500 + Fax: (678) 868-5660 - Website: www.taylorandmartin.com
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EQR0811 Taylor & Martin, LLC PAGE 5

12/ 04/ 25 PRI CE LI STI NG BY TYPE LOT#

14: 27: 44 SALE: 2025058 12/04/2025 FORT WORTH

TYPE LOT # YEAR MAKE CLASS EQUI PMENT DESCRI PTI ON M LES/ HOURS BRANDED NON PRI CE

TITLE OPR

T- 57 2018 VAC DROPD  48FT. ALUM NUM DRCP DECK 25, 500. 00
T- 58 2018 MAC  FLAT 48FT. ALUM NUM FLATBED 22, 000. 00
T- 59 2018 MAC  FLAT 48FT. ALUM NUM FLATBED 22, 000. 00
T- 60 2018 MAC  FLAT 48FT. ALUM NUM FLATBED 22, 000. 00
T- 61 2018 MAC  FLAT 48FT. ALUM NUM FLATBED 22, 000. 00
T- 62 2015 MAC  FLAT 48FT. ALUM NUM FLATBED 15, 000. 00
T- 63 2015 MAC  FLAT 48FT. ALUM NUM FLATBED 18, 500. 00
T- 64 2014 FONTA FLAT 53FT. ALUM NUM AND STEEL COWPCSI TE FLATBED 12, 000. 00
T- 65 2014 FONTA FLAT 53FT. ALUM NUM AND STEEL COWPCS| TE FLATBED 12, 000. 00
T- 66 2014 FONTA FLAT 53FT. ALUM NUM AND STEEL COWPCSI TE FLATBED 12, 000. 00
T- 67 2013 MANAC FLAT 48FT. ALUM NUM AND STEEL COMPCSI TE FLATBED 9, 000. 00
T- 68 2013 MANAC FLAT 48FT. ALUM NUM AND STEEL COMPCSI TE FLATBED 7, 500. 00
T- 69 2007 FONTA FLAT 48FT. ALUM NUM FLATBED 8, 000. 00
T- 70 2007 FONTA FLAT 48FT. ALUM NUM FLATBED 8, 000. 00
T- 71 2024 | RON ENDWP  32FT. FRAMELESS STEEL END DUWP 35, 000. 00
T- 72 2018 CLEME ENDMP  38FT. FRAMELESS STEEL END DUWP 46, 000. 00
T- 73 2023 CPS BLYDP  43FT. TR - AXLE STEEL BELLY DUWP 31, 000. 00
T- 77 2018 GREAT VAN 53FT. ALUM NUM VAN 10, 500. 00
T- 78 2016 UTILI VAN 53FT. ALUM NUM VAN 10, 500. 00
T- 79 2010 UTILI VAN 53FT. ALUM NUM VAN 6, 500. 00
T- 80 2010 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER CARRI ER X2 2500A UNI T 23, 600 4, 000. 00
T- 81 2015 GREAT REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER CARR ER VECTCR 8600MI 4,500. 00
T- 82 2017 GREAT REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER THERMD KI NG PRECENDENT S- 600M 24,502 10, 500. 00
T- 83 2014 GREAT REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER THERMD KI NG WH SPER 25,771 4,500. 00
T- 84 2014 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 8, 500. 00
T- 86 2014 CGREAT REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER CARRIER X4 7300 UNI T 26, 261 7, 000. 00
T- 87 2015 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 5, 000. 00
T- 88 2015 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 5, 000. 00
T- 89 2015 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 8, 500. 00
T- 90 2020 GREAT REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER THERMD KI NG PRECEDENT S-600 UNI T 22,927 17, 500. 00
T- 91 2016 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 7, 000. 00
T- 92 2015 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 5, 000. 00
T- 93 2010 VANGQU VAN 53FT. PLATE VAN 6, 000. 00
T - 500 2021 VANGU REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER THERMO KI NG PRECEDENT C- 600 UNI' T 14, 735 24, 000. 00
T - 501 2019 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER CARRIER X4 7300 UNI T 23, 842 20, 000. 00
T - 502 2019 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER CARRI ER X4 7300 UNIT 22,219 19, 000. 00
T - 503 2019 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER CARRI ER X4 7300 UNI'T 23, 246 17, 500. 00
T - 504 2019 UTILI REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER CARRIER X4 7300 UNI T 17, 809 23, 000. 00
T - 507 2014 VANGQU VAN 53FT. ALUM NUM VAN 7, 500. 00
T - 508 2008 WABAS VAN 53FT. DURAPLATE VAN 6, 000. 00
T - 509 2007 REI TN FLAT 53FT. ALUM NUM FLATBED 10, 500. 00
T - 510 2023 VANGQU VAN 53FT. PLATE VAN 18, 500. 00
T - 511 2015 GREAT REEFR  53FT. ALUM NUM REEFER THERMO KI NG PRECEDENT S-600 UNI' T 31, 331 10, 500. 00
M - 1 2013 VAOLVO TRUCK  VAH 400 VOLVO D11 FRO 14210C 754, 000 6, 500. 00
M - 2 2013 VOLVO TRUCK  VAH 400 VOLVO D13 FRO 17210C 607, 000 7, 500. 00
M - 3 2019 FRTL TRUCK M2 106 BUSI NESS CLAS CUWMNS 6.7 LITER ALLI SON 2500 R 36, 000 13, 500. 00
M - 4 2018 I NTER TRUCK 4300 CUWMNS 6.7 LITER | ALLI SON 2100RD 292, 000 13, 000. 00
M - 6 2021 FORD M SCP  F-59 GAS 7.3 LITER V8 EN LESS TRANSM SS 500. 00

CORPORATE OFFICE: 1865 N. Airport Road, Fremont, NE 68025 -

Mailing: P.O. Box 349, Fremont, NE 68026 - Phone: (402) 721-4500 -

Fax: (678) 868-5660 - Website: www.taylorandmartin.com
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PRI CE LI STI NG BY TYPE LOT#
SALE: 2025058 12/04/2025 FORT WORTH
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F-450 XL DUALLY SUPE
ACCT42 XSPOTTER
ACCT42 XSPOTTER

VNL 730

M2 106 BUSI NESS CLAS
ACTT

ACTT

ACTT

M LES/ HOURS BRANDED NON PRI CE

TITLE OCPR
GAS 7.3 LITER V8 AUTOVATI C TRAN 8, 000. 00
CUWMNS 6.7 LITER ALLI SON AUTOVA 16, 000. 00
CUWM NS @SB ALLI SON AUTOVA 17, 000. 00
VOLVO D13 AT2612D | - SH F Y 500. 00
CUMNS 1SB 6.7 LIT ALLI SON 2500RD 222, 000 18, 000. 00
CUWMNS 6.7 LITER ALLI SON AUTOVA 68, 000. 00
CUMNS 6.7 LITER ALLI SON AUTOVA 67, 000. 00
CUWMNS 6.7 LITER ALLI SON AUTOVA 67, 000. 00
CUWMNS 6.7 LITER ALLI SON AUTOVA 67, 000. 00

Lo
[é)]
N
o

ACTT

CORPORATE OFFICE: 1865 N. Airport Road, Fremont, NE 68025 -+ Mailing: PO. Box 349, Fremont, NE 68026 + Phone: (402) 721-4500 + Fax: (678) 868-5660 - Website: www.taylorandmartin.com
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